RoONix

Premium Quality

Rotary Hammer Drill
36mm-1600W

POWER TOOLS

2704

= Durable, high efficiency 1600W motor with 3 operation
modes: Drilling, hammering and hammering with rotation

= Die-cast aluminum housing enables light weight, superior
heat dissipation and enhances body strength

= 360° anti-shock auxiliary Ronix-design handle provides a
wide range of movement along with operator’s comfort

= Double anti-vibration system reduces operator’s fatigue

and improves efficiency

= Unique chisel rotation system for adjusting hammering in

8 positions

= Anti-dust switch for reducing dust penetration and more

convenient operation

= Electronic constant speed function for comfortable working

in different operations

» Extraordinary demolition speed system for maximum

functionality

= Dustproof and high-torque motor for using in construction

site jobs

= Extensive soft grip will reduce fatigue during long hours of

working

= High-torque safety clutch system can protect armature and

ensures safety

Model

Chuck Type

Chuck Size

Power

Impact Energy
Frequency

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Steel
Max Capacity in Concrete
No-load RPM

Max Imapct Rate

Voltage

2704

SDS Plus
36mm
1600W

7J

50Hz
45mm
13mm
32mm
0-680 RPM
2600 BPM
220V
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RoONix

Premium Quality

Weight
Supplied in

Includes

4.9kg
BMC

Grease tube, Rubber
protect cap, Spanner, (1)
SDS plus drill bit 8*150, (1)
SDS plus drill bit 10*150, (1)
SDS plus drill bit 12*150,
(1) SDS plus point chisel bit
250, (1) SDS plus flat chisel
bit 14*250, Scale bar,
Auxiliary Ronix-design
handle
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