



Rotary Hammer Drill 36mm-1600W

2704

- Durable, high efficiency 1600W motor with 3 operation modes: Drilling, hammering and hammering with rotation
- Die-cast aluminum housing enables light weight, superior heat dissipation and enhances body strength
- 360° anti-shock auxiliary Ronix-design handle provides a wide range of movement along with operator's comfort
- Double anti-vibration system reduces operator's fatigue and improves efficiency
- Unique chisel rotation system for adjusting hammering in 8 positions
- Anti-dust switch for reducing dust penetration and more convenient operation
- Electronic constant speed function for comfortable working in different operations
- Extraordinary demolition speed system for maximum functionality
- Dustproof and high-torque motor for using in construction site jobs
- Extensive soft grip will reduce fatigue during long hours of working
- High-torque safety clutch system can protect armature and ensures safety

Model	2704
Chuck Type	SDS Plus
Chuck Size	36mm
Power	1600W
Impact Energy	7J
Frequency	50Hz
Max Capacity in Wood	45mm
Max Capacity in Steel	13mm
Max Capacity in Concrete	32mm
No-load RPM	0-680 RPM
Max Imapct Rate	2600 BPM
Voltage	220V

























POWER TOOLS

Weight Supplied in	4.9kg BMC
Includes	Grease tube, Rubber protect cap, Spanner, (1) SDS plus drill bit 8*150, (1) SDS plus drill bit 10*150, (1) SDS plus drill bit 12*150, (1) SDS plus point chisel bit 250, (1) SDS plus plus flat chisel bit 14*250, Scale bar, Auxiliary Ronix-design handle